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IMPORTANT DATES AUTUMN TERM 2 
 

Thursday 11th November 

Operartion Christmas Child 

School Photo catch up session (Individual & 

Family) 

 

Friday 19th November 

Children in Need 

(Non-uniform day suggested donation £1.00) 

 

Monday 29th November 

9.00am Advent Wreath Blessing 

(Children and Staff only) 

 

Wednesday 1st December 

A Christmas Carol 

Christmas Pantomime 

(Whole school) 

 

Friday 3rd December 

9.00am Parents, Governors, and Senior Leaders 

Coffee Morning 

 

Thursday 9th December 

2.30pm KS1 Nativity – Year 2  

 

Tuesday 14th December 

2.30pm KS1 Nativity – Year 1 

 

Friday 10th December 

Christmas Jumper Day  

Save the Children Charity 

(Wear a festive jumper to school with your school 

uniform, suggested donation £1.00 – whole 

school) 

 

Monday 13th December  

11.00am EYFS Nativity - Nursery   

& 2.30pm EYFS Nativity - Reception 

 

Wednesday 15th December 

Christmas Dinner & Christmas Party Day 

(Whole school non-uniform) 

 

 

Thursday 16th December 

School nursing Height & weight (Rec – Year 6) 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

OPERATION  

CHRISTMAS CHILD  
 

Pastor Eric from the Messy Church will be in school 

on Thursday 11th November. 

Children will be able to buy an item for £1 which will 

be added to a box, and sent to a less fortunate child. 

Children are able to buy more than one item if they 

wish, and will be able to visit the stall with their class 

during the school day. 

 

 

ADVENT LITURGIES at 3.00pm 

Visitors Welcome, please see letter 

 

Y3 Tuesday 30th November  

Y5 Friday 3rd December 

Y4 Friday 10th December 

Y6 Thursday 16th December  

 

CHRISTMAS RAFFLE TICKETS ON SALE 

 

Christmas Raffle tickets – 25p per ticket or 5 for a 

£1 

On sale from 8th to 15th December. 

Winner drawn on Christmas Party day. 

 

                           

COVID Restrictions for Nativities and Liturgies 

Please note that there will be reduced numbers at 

these events and will be subject to Government and 

DfE guidance on visitors in to school. More details  on 

Christmas Performance letter. 

Friday 17th December 

Christingle 

(Children & Staff only) 

School closes for the Christmas holidays 

 

Tuesday 4th January 

School opens for Spring Term 1 

 

http://www.st-josephs.doncaster.sch.uk/

